
Tuition fees = $22,066

Resource fees = $2,360

Tuition fees = $21,038

Resource fees = $2,655

Tuition fees = $18,700

Resource fees = $1,200

Tuition fees = $18,700

Resource fees = $2,360

Tuition fees = $33,099

Resource fees = $3,540

Discount Rate
NZ$36,639

Discount Rate
NZ$24,426

Discount Rate
NZ$23,693

Discount Rate
NZ$19,900

Discount Rate
NZ$21,060

Tuition and Resources Fees, normally NZ$42,480

Tuition and Resources Fees, normally NZ$27,405

Tuition and Resources Fees, normally NZ$28,320

Tuition and Resources Fees, normally NZ$23,200 per 120 credits

Tuition and Resources Fees, normally NZ$24,360 per 120 credits

If you need any further information please contact:
Market Manager - Sonia Giraldo
Latin America, Europe, Mongolia, and Africa
Ph: (64 9) 815 1717 ext 638
Email: soniag@ais.ac.nz
www.AIS.ac.nz

SPECIAL RATES FOR
LATIN AMERICA 2026
AIS is  pleased to offer special discounted rates for the 
Latin America markets for all new enrolments for 2026.
NB. Rates below are for Tuition and Resources fees only and do not 
include student services fees and insurance.

Graduate Diploma in Information Technology 

Bachelor of Information Technology
New Zealand Diploma in Information Technology
Technical Support (Level 5) 

Graduate Diploma in Business
Bachelor of Business
New Zealand Diploma in Hospitality Management 

Postgraduate Diploma in Business Administration
Postgraduate Diploma in Information Technology 

Master of Business Administration 
Master of Information Technology 


